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Haltestellen RVBW-Bus, Linie 5 

Bus stops RVBW bus, Line 5

Fusswege Footpaths

Strassen Roads

Audioguide-Route Audioguide route

 
                 Total: 3.45 h  

01
 
– 06

 
: 0.45 h    

07
 
– 12

 
: 1.15 h    

13
 
– 19

 
: 1.45 hN

500 m 1 km0 m

Audioguide-Karte
Audioguide map


